SLNGA Committee Members - 2022 - 2024



Mr. Khum Kanwar Chairman



Mr. Krishna Gurung
Vice Chairman



Mrs. Nirmala Thapa
Vice Chairman



Mrs. Susila Gurung
Vice Chairman



Mr. Bal Gurung
General Secretary



Mr. Narayan Gurung
Secretary



Mr.Tej Ghale Treasurer



Mr. Min Ghale
Vice Treasurer



Mr. Prem Tamang
Webmaster



Mr. Hiraman Gurung

Admin Group IC



Mr. Kiran Subba
PA/ Sound IC



Mrs. Bhrikuti Thapa Cultural/ Dance IC



Mr. Thaman Shrestha
Executive Member



Mr. Bishnu Suryabansi
Executive Member



Mrs. Lata Limbu Subba
Executive Member



Mrs. Dinumaya Thapa

Executive Member



Mrs. Khem Kumari Pun Executive Member



Mrs. Lalita Gurung
Executive Member



Mrs. Asha Gurung
Executive Member



Mr. Thir Thapa

Executive Member



Mr. Bhim Gurung
Executive Member



Mr. Purna Gurung
Executive Member



SOUTH LONDON NEPALESE (GURKHA) ASSOCIATION

Organisation Chart

